
Year 13 Trial Timetable

Week 2

Week 1

History (2h 30)                

Maths (2h)                      

Monday 24th November

Biology (2h)                                         

BTEC Business (2h)

LUNCH

Thursday 4th December Friday 5th December

Psychology (both groups) 2h   

Art                                                            
2 x Clash 

Photography

Tuesday 2nd December Wednesday 3rd December

LUNCH

Comp Sci Paper 2 (2h30)                

Chemistry (2h)                                                  

Phil & Ethics (2h)                                           

LUNCHLUNCH LUNCH

INSET DAY

Tuesday 25th November Wednesday 26th November Thursday 27th November

LUNCH

H & S Care (1.5h)        

Sociology (2h)                    

Geography Paper 1 (2h)

INSET DAY

English (Poetry) 2h 15

Criminology (both groups)      

(1h 30)

Comp Sci Paper 1 (2h30)                  

Chemistry (2h)                                            

Phil & Ethics (2h)                                        
+ 1 x English & 1 x BTEC Sport                                

Friday 28th November

English (Drama) 2h 15                       

BTEC Sport (2h 30)                        

Physics (2h)                                           

BTEC Business Unit 2 (2h) Clash 1x 

English & 1 x BTEC Sport

LUNCH LUNCH

LUNCH

Geography Paper 2 (2h)                        

Art (All Day) 

History (2h 30)                

Maths (2h)                     

Photography (All day)           
+ 2 Art  Clash                    

English (Prose) 1h 15       

BTEC Sport (1h 30)

Monday 1st December

Biology (1hr)                          

BTEC Business Unit 2 (3h)


